Product data sheet

UC209

ucC209

MCB kit, quadro.system, 150x600 mm 22 mod

Technical properties

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Capacity

Quantity of half modules terminales per rail

Installation, mounting

Quantity of terminal steps in 1/2 modules
on kit

Equipment

Number of units

Number of rows

Quantity of section in width
Quantity of rails

Can be accessorized

Quantity of steps in height

Standards

European directive WEEE

Subject to technical modifications

15 mm

150 mm

600 mm

44

44

a4

No

not concerned



